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Nom Prénom
MANENT Louis
Mathieu Kyllian
Lieutaud Mario
pluguet ludovic
Allegrini Thibaud
Gervais--Dinaire Thibaut
Morel Sébastien
Belmonte Julien
CROZE Teo
Thrierr Pierrick
Vallet Maxime
PETIT Christophe
granjon yoann
Massardier Jean francois
Brunet Eric
ondongo geoffroy
Missoumi eddy
Fournel Sébastien
MAUDUIT PERE JEROME
MEY FREDERIC
Gourlaouen brau Maxime
DUMOLIE Daniel
Dagas Laurent
Vicaire Olivier
Delley Mike
MICHEL Franck
Domingues Adrien
Loncan Valentin
(46) 2?7

THIAULT DOMINIQUE
DB SPORT Denis 2
Leydier Rémi
MAZZOLA Laurent
Trousselier Nicolas
DEBEAUVAIS Bastien
Bellazzi Ugo
CALBO Vivien
Flynn Gregory
Bourbal Martial
Rollo Quentin
Deshors Antoine
Bertemes Frank
Ravagli Laurent
NOLLET Anthony
DAVID Joris

Meilleur tour
00:01:22.050
00:01:22.280
00:01:22.290
00:01:23.380
00:01:23.730
00:01:23.770
00:01:23.830
00:01:24.280
00:01:24.380
00:01:24.400
00:01:24.630
00:01:24.810
00:01:25.110
00:01:25.220
00:01:25.240
00:01:25.340
00:01:25.550
00:01:25.840
00:01:25.890
00:01:25.980
00:01:26.220
00:01:26.260
00:01:26.260
00:01:26.290
00:01:26.630
00:01:26.750
00:01:26.990
00:01:27.100
00:01:27.140
00:01:27.420
00:01:27.610
00:01:27.960
00:01:28.520
00:01:28.600
00:01:28.650
00:01:28.850
00:01:28.880
00:01:28.910
00:01:29.070
00:01:29.080
00:01:29.230
00:01:29.250
00:01:29.370
00:01:29.500
00:01:29.520

2e Meilleur tour 3e Meilleur tour

00:01:22.230
00:01:23.300
00:01:23.110
00:01:24.180
00:01:24.400
00:01:23.990
00:01:24.190
00:01:31.780
00:01:24.800
00:01:25.100
00:01:25.430
00:01:24.990
00:01:25.250
00:01:25.520
00:01:25.290
00:01:25.440
00:01:27.010
00:01:26.490
00:01:25.910
00:01:26.070
00:01:26.670
00:01:26.540
00:01:26.690
00:01:26.470
00:01:27.020
00:01:27.170
00:01:27.650
00:01:28.170
00:01:27.860
00:01:27.530
00:01:28.400
00:01:28.090
00:01:28.770
00:01:28.690
00:01:29.090
00:01:29.650
00:01:29.260
00:01:28.980
00:01:29.200
00:01:30.080
00:01:30.470
00:01:29.300
00:01:29.620
00:01:29.740
00:01:29.580

00:02:44.550
00:01:23.940
00:01:23.200
00:01:24.770
00:01:25.090
00:01:24.160
00:01:25.250
00:01:31.780
00:01:24.970
00:01:25.180
00:01:25.480
00:01:25.710
00:01:25.300
00:01:25.790
00:01:25.640
00:01:25.570
00:01:27.040
00:01:26.640
00:01:26.110
00:01:26.230
00:01:26.910
00:01:27.300
00:01:26.690
00:01:26.530
00:01:27.150
00:01:27.200
00:01:27.990
00:01:28.320
00:01:28.150
00:01:27.860
00:01:28.830
00:01:28.460
00:01:29.490
00:01:29.260
00:01:29.920
00:01:30.140
00:01:29.340
00:01:29.410
00:01:29.410
00:01:31.500
00:01:31.120
00:01:29.730
00:01:29.720
00:01:29.860
00:01:29.780

Nb. tours

10
40
20
19
23
35
44
33
34
27
41
48
25
19
24
31
18
33
43
13
27
20
19
30
17
47
26
14
14

6
21
31
14
26
33
34
14
30
32
19
29
37
22
33
24



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Guerchon Jeremy
Chauvel Nicolas
Marie Jérome
MOURIER Stéphane
Saix Jeremy
BRAU Vincent
NOWAK Maxence
Raeckelboom  Guillaume
Ben nejma Anouar
DESFONDS AURELIEN
trabey philippe
MAURIN Mel
MAUSSANG DANIEL
Luciani Thibaud
HARBON Mireille
REMY Benjamin
Bright Andrew
Karboua Farid
LASIC CHAUDO Milan
NAVARRO Jérdbme
Thomas Yann
burnet cyril
Foulon Alexandre
MATHIEU Alexia
Moali Johan
ROSSINELLI Dominique
DEMADRILLE Yann
Marques Paul
Faure Thierry
Pagano Philippe
PEREZ Matthieu
DAVID Thierry
MAURIN Stéphane
husson jean-jacques
MACRON SEBASTIEN
CHABAL Marvin
Quinta David
MAVRI Philippe
XIMENES xavier
dessoliers frederic
Claude Johanna
Demonchaux Cedric
Herrmann Boris
Péronnet Dominique
Renaudie Vincent

GIANCATERINA Adrien

00:01:29.530
00:01:29.640
00:01:29.890
00:01:30.110
00:01:30.350
00:01:30.430
00:01:30.550
00:01:30.590
00:01:30.790
00:01:30.980
00:01:31.080
00:01:31.320
00:01:31.370
00:01:31.540
00:01:31.760
00:01:31.930
00:01:31.940
00:01:31.960
00:01:32.190
00:01:32.220
00:01:32.540
00:01:32.600
00:01:32.620
00:01:32.720
00:01:32.750
00:01:33.000
00:01:33.260
00:01:33.390
00:01:33.670
00:01:33.810
00:01:34.130
00:01:34.360
00:01:34.800
00:01:34.990
00:01:35.080
00:01:35.100
00:01:35.240
00:01:35.280
00:01:35.350
00:01:35.430
00:01:35.590
00:01:35.730
00:01:36.140
00:01:36.720
00:01:36.820
00:01:36.890

00:01:29.660
00:01:29.760
00:01:31.290
00:01:31.490
00:01:30.990
00:01:30.720
00:01:32.800
00:01:32.570
00:01:31.190
00:01:31.780
00:01:31.840
00:01:32.370
00:01:31.410
00:01:31.970
00:01:31.810
00:01:31.990
00:01:32.410
00:01:32.100
00:01:34.720
00:01:32.680
00:01:32.870
00:01:33.450
00:01:32.700
00:01:33.760
00:01:33.130
00:01:34.150
00:01:33.820
00:01:33.900
00:01:34.720
00:01:34.360
00:01:34.990
00:01:35.350
00:01:35.280
00:01:35.510
00:01:38.280
00:01:35.630
00:01:35.490
00:01:35.480
00:01:35.960
00:01:35.610
00:01:35.870
00:01:35.780
00:01:37.170
00:01:37.050
00:01:38.460
00:01:39.780

00:01:29.740
00:01:30.030
00:01:31.740
00:01:32.340
00:01:31.120
00:01:30.790
00:01:37.500
00:01:32.810
00:01:32.450
00:01:32.970
00:01:32.070
00:01:33.160
00:01:31.910
00:01:32.000
00:01:31.930
00:01:32.040
00:01:32.850
00:01:32.720
00:01:34.810
00:01:32.780
00:01:33.060
00:01:33.500
00:01:32.930
00:01:33.760
00:01:33.510
00:01:34.770
00:01:33.850
00:01:34.000
00:01:34.900
00:01:34.380
00:01:35.380
00:01:35.760
00:01:35.440
00:01:37.400
00:01:40.170
00:01:36.210
00:01:36.460
00:01:35.500
00:01:36.280
00:01:36.390
00:01:36.450
00:01:36.180
00:01:42.220
00:01:37.130
00:01:40.540
00:01:40.350

35
25
24
16
25
43
35

39

18
32
14
47
28
31
10
17
31
38
25
23
31
31
23
11
23
20
45
20
53
28
29
16
34
43
34
42
25
27
30
30
13
41
11
14



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

PERRIER
PERRIER
DURET
GAMET
D'ATHIS
BRETON
ROZE
Nicolas
VALLET
Bertrand
Manelli
MAURIN
DUFILS
Weller
BOUCHE
GARNIER
TUFFERY
CHABERT
De Cristofano
Alexandre
Lasic Chaudon
Permingeat
TYL

Barbe
BOUCHE
(246) 7?7?
CHABERT
antouard
Belmonte

RAPHAEL
Nathalie
Damien
Charly
Gilles
Nicolas
Benoit
Laudelout
Thierry
Hervé
Gaél
Carole
Sandrine
Philipe
Charles
BENOIT
Swan
Remi
Sébastien
Richard
Milan
Corentin
Alexandre
Iris
Stéphane

Emmanuel
Alexandre
Marie

00:01:36.960
00:01:37.180
00:01:37.200
00:01:37.260
00:01:38.290
00:01:39.120
00:01:39.340
00:01:39.630
00:01:40.940
00:01:42.100
00:01:42.300
00:01:42.570
00:01:42.970
00:01:43.060
00:01:43.950
00:01:44.350
00:01:44.710
00:01:44.970
00:01:45.800
00:01:45.800
00:01:48.050
00:01:50.960
00:01:53.790
00:01:55.650
00:01:57.830
00:02:02.880
00:02:03.020
00:02:06.490
00:02:12.220

00:01:37.530
00:01:37.770
00:01:38.060
00:01:37.810
00:01:43.220
00:01:39.410
00:01:40.390
00:01:42.760
00:01:41.000
00:01:42.160
00:01:42.390
00:01:44.160
00:01:43.820
00:01:43.220
00:01:45.420
00:01:44.770
00:01:45.010
00:01:45.160
00:01:46.320
00:01:46.760
00:01:49.360
00:01:51.640
00:01:53.970
00:01:56.230
00:02:00.130
00:02:06.730
00:02:03.530
00:02:09.660
00:02:13.050

00:01:37.620
00:01:38.640
00:01:38.670
00:01:37.860
00:01:43.620
00:01:39.580
00:01:40.730
00:01:42.170
00:01:42.820
00:01:42.930
00:01:44.390
00:01:44.450
00:01:43.690
00:01:46.290
00:01:45.610
00:01:45.720
00:01:45.330
00:01:46.400
00:01:47.200
00:02:06.230
00:01:51.680
00:01:54.350
00:01:56.680
00:02:01.960
00:04:12.310
00:02:03.720

00:02:13.340

21
23
33
23
15
30
12

25
34
37
43
18
38
30
30
28
31
24
35

31

26

26

23

25

25



